Comune di Vicopisano (Pi)

Anno

2024
2024
2024
2024

TASSI DI PRESENZA DEL PERSONALE

Periodo
APRILE - GIUGNO
APRILE - GIUGNO
APRILE - GIUGNO
APRILE - GIUGNO

Il TRIMESTRE 2024

Servizio

AMMINISTRATIVO
CONTABILE
TECNICO

VV.UU.

Totale

Nr.
Dipendenti
14
6
15
7

% Presenze

84,81
90,51
84,36
86,94
86,66

% Assenze

15,19
9,49
15,64
13,06
13,35



