

Comune di Vicopisano (Pi)

TASSI DI PRESENZA DEL PERSONALE

II TRIMESTRE 2024

Anno	Periodo	Servizio	Nr. Dipendenti	% Presenze	% Assenze
2024	APRILE - GIUGNO	AMMINISTRATIVO	14	84,81	15,19
2024	APRILE - GIUGNO	CONTABILE	6	90,51	9,49
2024	APRILE - GIUGNO	TECNICO	15	84,36	15,64
2024	APRILE - GIUGNO	VV.UU.	7	86,94	13,06
		Totale		86,66	13,35